504987357 07/02/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5034103

| SUBMISSION TYPE: | NEW ASSIGNMENT |
|-----------------------|----------------|
| NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: | ASSIGNMENT |

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name | Execution Date |
|-----------------------|----------------|
| S. M. IFTEKHARUL ALAM | 06/29/2018 |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

| Name: | Intel Corporation |
|-----------------|--------------------------------|
| Street Address: | 2200 Mission College Boulevard |
| City: | Santa Clara |
| State/Country: | CALIFORNIA |
| Postal Code: | 95054 |

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

| Property Type | Number |
|---------------------|----------|
| Application Number: | 16025900 |

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (503)796-2900

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (503) 222-9981

Email: elawless@schwabe.com

Correspondent Name: SCHWABE, WILLIAMSON & WYATT, P.C. Address Line 1: 1211 SW FIFTH AVENUE, SUITE 1600

Address Line 4: PORTLAND, OREGON 97204

| ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: | 127075-239996 (AA9005-US) |
|-------------------------|---------------------------|
| NAME OF SUBMITTER: | ENOY LAWLESS |
| SIGNATURE: | /Enoy Lawless/ |
| DATE SIGNED: | 07/02/2018 |

Total Attachments: 2

source=AA9005-US signed Assignment#page1.tif source=AA9005-US signed Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT 504987357 REEL: 046476 FRAME: 0551

America Docket No. A 20005-1-8

ASSIGNATIVE

S. M. Bickbarol Alam

Intel Corporation

And the second second second place of business at 22th Mission Cally British and Second Secon

NETWORK PROVENANCE WITH MULTI-INTERFACE TRANSLATION

the state of the second of the second prior heads or concurrently because the order and categorish of the second

PATENT REEL: 046476 FRAME: 0552

Attorney Docker Nov. AA9005-LS

The country property processor for said investions and many consents and for vesting this process on and an employed and all applications for parents and all queens or said improvements and all applications for parents and all queens or said improvements and all applications are and associated as a second and all approvements as and

conditions with said in support to successors, a sugnitional representation of the analysis of the presentation of the region and property sevent control has been made to other the second discount of the se

S. M. Htekharol Alam

06/23/18

Date speed considers